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Q Truck Parking

Truck parking locations for
use during emergency weather
events and during normal operations.

@ Emergency Parking

Parking locations for trucks
during major winter weather
events. These lots will be
cleared and available for truck
parking when snow fall totals are
forecasted to be six inches or greater.

For more information and updated list
of sites, log in to Maryland 511 at
http://www.MD511.org.
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COUNTY

Baltimore County
Harford
Montgomery
Montgomery
Prince George's
Frederick

DESCRIPTION

[-83 southbound exit 27 at MD 137 Hereford
[-95 northbound exit 89 at MD 155 Aberdeen
[-270 at MD 117
[-270 at MD 124
1-95 exit 27 at 1-495 College Park
|-70 westbound exit 56 at MD 144 East Frederick

Facility Type

Park and ride
Park and ride
Park and ride
Park and ride
Park and ride
Park and ride

# Spaces

54
75
260
511
127
230

OBJECTID
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County

Garrett
Frederick
Howard
Howard
Harford
Harford
Cecil
Cecill
Worcester
Queen Anne's
Frederick
Frederick
Frederick
Anne Arundel
Baltimore City
Cecill
Cecil
Cecill
Cecil
Garrett
Garrett
Garrett
Howard
Talbot
Queen Anne's
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Garrett
Howard
Frederick
Cecil
Cecil
Montgomery
Montgomery
Cecil
Prince George's
Dorchester

Name

Youghiougheny Overlook Welcome Center
U.S. 15 Welcome Center
[-95 South Welcome Center
[-95 North Welcome Center
Maryland House
Maryland House
Chesapeake House
Chesapeake House
U.S. 13 North Welcome Center
Bay Country Welcome Center
I-70 East Welcome Center
I-70 West Welcome Center

New Transit Truck Stop

Travel Centers of America Roadway In Maryland

Flying 6J6 Truck Stop
Petro Stopping Center
Pilot Travel Center
Travel Centers of America
Keyser/s Ridge Truck Stop
Fuel City
Pilot Travel Center # 408
Travel Centers of America
Easton Truck Stop * *
Trailways Truck Stop
AC & T Fuel Center
Hancock Truck Stop
Pilot Travel Center 150
Pilot Travel Center
Finzel TWIS
West Friendship TWIS
New Market TWIS
Perryville TWIS
Perryville TWIS
Hyattstown TWIS
Hyattstown TWIS
Cecilton TWIS
1-95/495 Park & Ride
Vienna

Regularly Operating Truck Parking Locations

Location

Eastbound I-68, 1.5 miles east of Friendsville
Southbound US 15 south of the Pennsylvania State Line
Southbound 1-95 near Laurel between Exits 38 & 35
Northbound 1-95 near Laurel between Exits 35 & 38
Northbound 1-95 near Aberdeen
Southbound 1-95 near Aberdeen
Northbound I-95 near North East
Southbound 1-95 near North East
Northbound US 13 at Virginia State Line
US 301 near Centreville
Eastbound I-70, between Exits 35 & 42
Westbound I-70, between Exits 42 & 35
Eastbound I-70 east of the New Market TWIS
Veteran/s Highway, Exit #11 off 1-97 Millersville
O/ADonnell Street, Exit #57 off 1-95, Baltimore, MD
Center Drive, Exit #100 off 1-95, North East, MD
Bell Hill Road, Exit #109A off I-95, Elkton, MD
Heather Lane, Exit #93 off 1-95, Perryville, MD
Elkton Road, Exit #109 off 1-95, Elkton, MD
National Pike, Exit #14A off 1-68, Accident, MD
Exit #22 off 1-68, Grantsville, MD
3000 Chestnut Ridge Road Exit 22 off 1-68, north on US 219, Grantsville, MD.
Baltimore South, Assateague Drive, Exit #41 off 1-95, Jessup, MD
US Route 50 Easton, MD
US 301 @ MD 304, Centreville, MD.

Exit #5B off 1-81, Hagerstown, MD.

MD Rt. 144, Exit #3 off I-70 Hancock, MD.

Exit #24 off I-70, Hagerstown, MD.

Exit 5B off 1-81 onto Halfway Blvd., then left onto Hopewell Road, Hagerstown, MD.

Eastbound I-68
Westbound I-70
Eastbound I-70
Northbound 1-95
Southbound 1-95
Northbound 1-270
Southbound 1-270
Southbound US 301 @ MD 299
1-95/495 Park & Ride
US 50 @ Vienna

Parking Spaces

12
15
19
21
30
20
47
49
10
15
26
26
9
50
250
156
218
63
160
30
45
65
400

100
140
88
83
84
12
18
15
59
52
52
52
52
52
52

Facility Type

Welcome Center

Welcome Center

Welcome Center

Welcome Center

Welcome Center

Welcome Center

Welcome Center

Welcome Center

Welcome Center

Welcome Center

Welcome Center

Welcome Center

Truck Rest Area

Private Truck Stop

Private Truck Stop

Private Truck Stop

Private Truck Stop

Private Truck Stop

Private Truck Stop

Private Truck Stop

Private Truck Stop

Private Truck Stop

Private Truck Stop

Private Truck Stop

Private Truck Stop

Private Truck Stop

Private Truck Stop

Private Truck Stop

Private Truck Stop
Truck Weigh and Inspection Station (TWIS)
Truck Weigh and Inspection Station (TWIS)
Truck Weigh and Inspection Station (TWIS)
Truck Weigh and Inspection Station (TWIS)
Truck Weigh and Inspection Station (TWIS)
Truck Weigh and Inspection Station (TWIS)
Truck Weigh and Inspection Station (TWIS)
Truck Weigh and Inspection Station (TWIS)
Truck Weigh and Inspection Station (TWIS)
Truck Weigh and Inspection Station (TWIS)



